1 / 13
SMH101
 INTRODUCTION  FEATURES
The SMH101 is an integrated hall-effect sensor
designed specifically to meet the requirements of
low-power devices as an On/Off switch in Cellular
Flip-Phones, which battery operating voltages of
2.3V ~ 5.5V.

(SMH101)
 Micro power operation
 ORDER INFORMATION
Device No. Feature Description Package Packaging
SMH101NM/SMH101NMR Tp=50ms, NMOS Output SOT-23-3/SOT-23-5 3000 parts per reel
SMH101CM/SMH101CMR Tp=50ms, CMOS Output SOT-23-3/SOT-23-5 3000 parts per reel
SMH101NTS Tp=50ms, NMOS Output TO-92S 1000 parts per reel
SMH101CTS Tp=50ms, CMOS Output TO-92S 1000 parts per reel
 SMH101
Omni-polar Detection Hall ICs
                                                                                2 / 13
SMH101
 TYPICAL APPLICATION CIRCUIT
VDD
GND
OUT CPU
R
100kΩ
CIN
Figure 1. Standard Application Circuit（SMH101N）
VDD
GND
OUT CPUCIN
Figure 2. Standard Application Circuit（SMH101C）
                                                                                3 / 13
SMH101
 PIN CONFIGURATION
SOT-23-3 (Top View)        SOT-23-5 (Top View)         TO-92S (Bottom View)